Aluminum Electrolytic Type / Surface Mount Type RoHS compliance
105℃ Standard
● 105℃  1,000 to 2,000hours
● Solvent proof (within 2 minutes)
● AEC-Q200
■ Specifications
Items Condition Specifications
Rated voltage (V) － 6.3

Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
10
FSA
CE FSA470
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
10
FST
CE FS T4700
Sn plating terminal option
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
■ Marking, Dimensions
0D
470
16 F
Polarity
(Cathode)
Lot No.
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
[ φD≤10 ]
[ φD≥12.5 ]
0DT
4700
10 F
Polarity
(Cathode) Lot No.
Indicated φD=16, 18
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4
1.0 to 1.4
1.0 to 1.4
1.7 to 2.1
1.7 to 2.1
1.7 to 2.1
CE-BD
CE-BSS

Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
10
FSA
CE FSA470
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
10
FST
CE FS T4700
Sn plating terminal option
Series code
Rated capacitance
Type code
Rated voltage
■ Marking, Dimensions
0D
470
16 F
Polarity
(Cathode)
Lot No.
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
[ φD≤10 ]
[ φD≥12.5 ]
0DT
4700
10 F
Polarity
(Cathode) Lot No.
Indicated φD=16, 18
Rated Capacitance
Series Symbol
Rated Voltage(6.3V→6)
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.0
1.0 to 1.4
1.0 to 1.4
1.0 to 1.4
1.7 to 2.1
1.7 to 2.1
1.7 to 2.1
CE-BD
CE-BSS